
Informational Open House: Upcoming Contracting Opportunities - King County Wastewater Treatment Division
1/15/2026

Registered participants 244
Attended participants 194

Participants
Registration First Name Registration Last Name Registration Email Registration Status Organization
Kwabena Adu-Sarkodie kadusarkodie@shrewsusa.com Registered Shrewsberry and Associates
brent anderson brent-anderson@hoffmancorp.com Registered hoffman construction
Barb Anderson banderson@convarc.com Registered Convergence Architecture Incorporated
Eyal Argaman eyal@bookyoren.com Registered BOGWT
Matt Azzi mazzi@anvilbuilders.com Registered Anvil Builders
Chris Baersten chrisbaersten@kennedyjenks.com Registered Kennedy Jenks
Geoff Baldwin geoff.baldwin@tetratech.com Registered Tetra Tech Inc
Cole Bales ctbales@gmail.com Registered Anchor QEA
Cole Bales cbales@anchorqea.com Registered Anchor QEA
Kapuanani Barber-Strong kbarber-strong@acmsnw.com Registered ACMS Northwest
Josephine Bayan josephine.bayan@rockpmservices.com Registered Rock Project Management Services LLC
Catherine Bedeski catherine@progengo.com Registered Progengo LLC
Tewolde Bekru bekrut@jts-seattle.com Registered Jimale Technical Services, LLC
Andre Belanich abelanich@tannerpacific.com Registered Tanner Pacific
MARK BERTOLERO mark.bertolero@kiewit.com Registered Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.
Evan Beyers evan.beyers@coreandmain.com Registered Core & Main
Rakesh Bhatnagar rbhatnagar@hntb.com Registered HNTB
Ed Boatman ed.boatman@mottmac.com Registered Mott MacDonald
Xenia Bourque xenia.chan13@gmail.com Canceled MugenKioku Corporation
Kurt Boyd kurtb@velectric.com Registered Valley Electric Co. of Mt. Vernon, Inc.
Trevor Braun trevor.braun@bnbuilders.com Registered BNBuilders, Inc.
Casey Brinkman casey.brinkman@cogentinfo.com Registered Cogent InfoTech Corp.
Yolonda Brooks yolonda.brooks@wsdot.wa.gov Registered Washington State Department of Transportation
Molly Brown mbrown@prrbiz.com Registered PRR
Adam Buckley adam.buckley@absherco.com Registered Absher Construction Company
Lynsey Burgess lburgess@prrbiz.com Registered PRR
Brian Busiek bbusiek@herrerainc.com Registered Herrera
Karla Butler karla.butler@dossierseattle.com Registered Dossier
Melissa Buttin mbuttin@herrerainc.com Registered Herrera Environmental Consultants
Clark Byers clark.byers@onitmc.com Registered Onit Management Consulting LLC
Craig Calvin ccalvin@brwncald.com Canceled Brown and Caldwell
Tory Carlsen tory.carlsen@rockwellautomation.com Registered Rockwell Automation
James Casanova jamesc@uniondrones.net Registered Union Drones LLC
Tory Cattaneo tory.cattaneo@apexcos.com Registered Apex Companies LLC
Maria Laurene Caudill lcaudill@kbacm.com Registered KBA, Inc.
Jesse Cherian jesse@stfab.com Registered ST Fabrication
David Chu davidc@quality-controls.com Registered QCC Quality Controls Corporation
Samir Chudgar samir.chudgar@chudgar-eng.com Registered Chudgar Engineering Company
Whitney Ciani wciani@chegeotech.com Registered Ciani & Hatch Engineering
Bill Ciccone bciccone@prodims.com Registered Prodims
Kelly Clark kelly.clark@akana.us Registered Akana
Michael Clark michael.clark@vanir.com Registered Vanir Construction Management
Jared Clark ajc@arobolution.com Registered Aerial Robolution, LLC
Jon Cockerton jcockerton@peoplespace.com Registered Peoplespace
Steffen Coenen steffen.coenen@dksassociates.com Registered DKS Associates
Derek Compton dcompton@northwestconstruction.com Registered Northwest Construction
Braden Connolly bconnolly@apsco-llc.com Registered APSCO, LLC
Tammie Cook tammiecook@1industrialsource.com Registered 1 Industrial Source
Jeffrey Corneil jeffrey.corneil@apexcos.com Registered Apex Companies
Jason Coyne jcoyne@henselphelps.com Registered Hensel Phelps
Becca Croft becca.croft@atkinsrealis.com Registered AtkinsRealis
Tia Curry tcurry@facetnw.com Registered Facet
Gary Davis gdavis@transconcompany.com Registered Transcon Company
Nathan DeBoldt nathand@quality-controls.com Registered Quality Controls Corp
Brint DeVilling brint@stellarj.com Registered Stellar J Corporation
Mason Dhanens mason.d@scarsellabros.com Registered Scarsella Bros., Inc.
Desi Dikova ddikova@brierleyassociates.com Registered Brierley Associates
Ann-Marie Doerhoff ann-marie.doerhoff@mwhconstructors.com Registered MWH Constructors
John Dougherty jdougherty@catalystactivation.com Registered Catalyst
Aaron Duke aduke@hazenandsawyer.com Registered Hazen and Sawyer
Patrick Dunn pdunn@stfab.com Registered ST Fabrication
mike dutton mike.dutton@linkdesigngroup.com Registered Link Design Group



Tiffany Dycus tdycus@fdcorp.com Registered Flatiron Dragados Constructors, Inc.
Ralph Eberts ebertsrt@cdmsmith.com Registered CDM Smith
Eric Eilers eric.eilers@ecpowerslife.com Registered EC Company
Gregory Elgee gregorelgee@gmail.com Registered GE Multi
Lauren Elledge lauren.elledge@hdrinc.com Registered HDR Engineering, Inc.
Dominic Elliott dominic.elliott@hdrinc.com Registered HDR
Kevin Ess kevine@velectric.com Registered Valley Electric Company
Darrin Evans devans@snyder-builds.com Registered Snyder Roofing of Washington LLC
Aaron Eversman aeversman@mlaengineering.com Registered MLA Engineering
Lupe Fierro lupe@aquarioengineering.com Registered Aquario Engineering LLC
Krisanta Filoteo krisanta.filoteo@cogentinfo.com Registered Cogent infoTech
Kerri Franklin kfranklin@enviroissues.com Registered EnviroIssuess
Marcus Frazee mfrazee@burkeelectric.com Registered Burke Electric
George Frost george@gwfrost.com Registered GW Frost & Associates LLC
Ivi Gabales ivi@ivigabalesconsulting.com Registered Ivi Gabales Consulting 
JASON GARNER jasong@jwfowler.com Registered J.W. Fowler Co. 
Jayson Gaspay jayson@rolludaarchitects.com Registered Rolluda Architects, LLC
Rima Ghannam rimaghannam@hotmail.com Registered www.sertior.com
Kathryn Gillick kathryn@srtconsultants.com Registered SRT Consultants
Shannon Goff sgoff@schnabel-eng.com Registered Schnabel Engineering
Bill Grady billg@klbconstruction.com Registered KLB Construction 
Nicole Green ngreen@simplifiedsolutionssystems.com Registered Shaterra N Green
Murray Greenwood mgreenwood@willdan.com Registered Willdan Energy Solutions
Cara Griffith cara.griffith@tandemmotion.com Registered Tandem Motion
Tj Grisel tyrell.grisel@coreandmain.com Registered Core And Main
Hamed Hakimelahi hamed.hakimelahi@gmail.com Registered PEC Water
Sandy Haley shaley@carollo.com Registered Carollo Engineers
Matt Hall matth@velectric.com Registered Valley Electric Company of Mt. Vernon
Michael Hamburg michael.hamburg@omegamorgan.com Registered Omega Morgan
Jeff Hammon jeff.hammon@yahoo.com Registered Eco Street Services LLC : Street Sweeping, DBE Certified 
Todd Harris todd.harris@northcoast.com Registered NORTH COAST ELECTRIC CO
Katie Harris kharris@greenprintpartners.com Registered Greenprint Partners
Henry Haselton henry.h.haselton@geosyntec.com Registered Geosyntec Consultants, Inc
Michael Hatcher michael.hatcher@ecpowerslife.com Registered EC Electric
Thomas Hawken thawken@tclcon.com Registered Tunista Construction, LLC; SCS/DBE Contractor
Brett Hennessey brett.hennessey@masselec.com Registered Mass Electric Construction Co.
Chris Hiatt christopher.hiatt@tkda.com Registered TKDA
Christopher Hickey chickey@cmtsllc.com Registered CMTS
Michael Hinshaw michael.hinshaw@dnllc.com Registered DN Tanks
Marika Hjert-Bernardi marika@hjertbernardi.com Registered Ghella
Tom Holmes tholmes@zanassoc.com Registered Zan Associates
Kevin Hood kevin.hood@apexcos.com Registered Apex Companies LLC
Maridee Hopkins maridee.hopkins@bhcconsultants.com Registered BHC Consultants
dave horn dhorn@fdcorp.com Registered
Gina Hortillosa ghortillosa@kbacm.com Registered KBA
Parker Howard phoward@pcl.com Registered PCL Construction Services, Inc.
Joshua Hunter jjhunter@pcl.com Registered PCL Construction
Thaer Imraiziq thaer.imraiziq@oneatlas.com Registered Atlas Technical Consultant
Cosmo Inclan cosmo@francis-company.com Registered Francis & Company PLLC
Kirk Jackson kjackson@pumptechnw.com Registered PumpTech
Sondra Jameson sondraj@jwfowler.com Registered JW Fowler Co.
Simon Jantz sjantz@haleyaldrich.com Registered Haley & Aldrich, Inc.
Jacqueline Jaques jacquie.jaques@sekisui-spr.com Registered Sekisui
Jenelle Saunders Jenelle Saunders jenelle.saunders@oneatlas.com Registered Atlas Technical Consultants
Josh Jensen jjensen@anchorqea.com Registered Anchor QEA, Inc.
Jeremiah Jezerski jjezerski@brierleyassociates.com Registered Brierley Associates Corporation
Paris Johanson pjohanson@hwageo.com Registered HWA GeoScience Inc
Jordan Kain jordan.kain@aecom.com Registered AECOM
Timothy Kamper tim.kamper@kampeng.com Registered KAMP Engineering, Inc. 
Mona Karimzadeh monak@chudgar-eng.com Registered Chudgar Engineering Company
Dani Karr danik@velectric.com Registered Valley Electric
Nikki Keith nikki.keith@tkda.com Registered TKDA 
Emre Keles emre.keles@axiompmp.com Registered Axiom Consulting and Project Management LLC
Kimberly Kelsey kkelsey@parametrix.com Registered Parametrix
ABDULL KHAMIS abdullkhamis@hotmail.com Registered Absons Project Management, LLC
Sarah Khan sarahkhan25@icloud.com Registered NVL Laboratories Inc.
Bill Kounellas bill.kounellas@northcoast.com Registered North Coast Electric Company
Jackie Lacktorin jackie.lacktorin@ecpowerslife.com Registered Seattle, WASHINGTON, United States
Heather Landis heather@stemperac.com Registered Stemper AC
Andy Langdon andyl@fsi-engineers.com Registered FSi Engineers
Mattson Larson mattson.larson@kiewit.com Registered Kiewit



Max Lenny max@mega-mushroom.com Registered Mega Mushroom Mechanical
Michael Leonard mleonard@mlaengineering.com Registered MLA Engineering LLC
Mun Leong leong@delveunderground.com Registered Delve Underground 
Chris Lermusik clermusik@hermanson.com Registered Hermanson
Dave Leuchter dleuchter@masselec.com Registered Mass. Electric Construction Co.
Hardy Li hardy_li@convergentpacific.com Registered Convergent Pacific
Linda Stroud Linda Stroud stroudl@jts-seattle.com Registered Jimale Technical Services
Jennifer Love jenny.love@confenv.com Registered Confluence Environmental Company
Brandi Lowrance blowrance@burkeelectric.com Registered Burke Electric
Tammy Lupenski tammy-lupenski@hoffmancorp.com Registered Hoffman Construction
Penny Mabie penny@definitely-mabie.com Registered Definitely Mabie Consulting
John Mahoney jmahoney@tannerpacific.com Registered Tanner Pacific Inc.
Sanaz Malaki smalaki@kellerassociates.com Registered Keller Associates
Rahim Malik rahim.malik@anixter.com Registered Anixter-Wesco
Steve Markley steve.markley@camberconsulting.com Registered Camber Consulting LLC
GILLIAN MARSHALL gillian@dirsolutions.org Registered Dynamic and Innovative Research Solutions
Kim Martin kim@emeriodesign.com Registered Emerio Design
Roger Martinez roger@sundancerelectric.com Registered Sundancer Electric Inc
Susan McCann susan.mmcann@tylin.com Registered TYLin
Mike McFarland mikem@goodfellowbros.com Registered Goodfellow Bros., LLC
Mike McKamey mikem@beaver-equipment.com Registered Beaver Equipment
Ian McKelvey imckelvey@brwncald.com Registered Brown and Caldwell
Joseph Menard joe@mbiyakima.com Registered MBI Construction Services INC
April Mendez amendez@greenprintpartners.com Registered Greenprint Partners
Corrigan Miller corrigan@mega-mushroom.com Registered Mega Mushroom Mechanical
Jake Miller jake.miller@apexcos.com Registered Apex Companies
Tina Mirabile tmirabile@herrerainc.com Registered Herrera Environmental Consultants
Jeff Moe jmoe@b-k.com Registered Beckwith & Kuffel
Jeniffer Montes jeniffer.montes-olmo@aecom.com Registered AECOM
Rehan Mukadam rehan.mukadam@ovivowater.com Registered
Brian Murphy murphybm@cdmsmith.com Registered CDM SMith
RYAN MURRAY therpm@gmail.com Registered MD Electric Group
RYAN MURRAY rpmurray@mdmarineelectric.com Registered MD Electric Group
Bijoy Nair bijoy.nair@i10assoc.com Registered i-TEN Associates, Inc.
Ron Nelson ronald.nelson@gcinc.com Registered Granite Construction
Rob Nemes rob.nemes@skanska.com Registered Skanska
Zakeyo Ngoma zangoma@moatgeotechnical.com Registered MOSI-OA-TUNYA GEOTECHNICAL LLC
Stephen Nuss stephen.nuss@stantec.com Registered Stantec
Brita Nykreim b.nykreim@garnerconstructionwbe.com Registered Garner Construction WBE
Miguel Ortega miguelo@gospectrumnw.com Registered GO Spectrum NW, LLC
Jesse Osborn j.osborn@kurita-water.com Registered Kurita America 
Jesse Osborn jesse.osborn@uswaterservices.com Registered Kurita America
Thomas Pallua tpallua@schnabel-eng.com Registered Schnabel Engineering
Rachel Pauly rachel@chinookroofing.com Registered Chinook Building Envelope Services
Menzer Pehlivan menzer.pehlivan@mperagroup.com Registered MPERA
Jim Pex jpex@kellerassociates.com Registered Keller Associates
Katie Pierce kpierce@bolima.com Registered Bolima Drafting & Design, Inc.
Ryan Piper rcpiper@henselphelps.com Registered Hensel Phelps
Nicki Pozos nicki@theformationlab.com Registered The Formation Lab
Matt Pozos matt@theformationlab.com Registered Formation Lab, LLC
David Price dprice@carollo.com Registered Carollo Engineers, Inc.
Richard Price rprice@eaest.com Registered EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC
Paul Prozinski pprozinski@kbacm.com Registered KBA
Margie Pryor mpryor@schnabel-eng.com Registered Schnabel Engineering LLC
Gina Rainwater g.rainwater@prodims.com Registered ProDims LLC
Evan Ramos evanramos@kennedyjenks.com Registered Kennedy/Jenks Consultants, Inc.
Veena Rao veena.rao@jacobs.com Registered Jacobs Engineering Group Inc.
Mizan Rashid mrashid@rieconsultants.com Registered RIE Consultants LLC (MBE/DBE/SBE)
Grant Ray gray@pullman-services.com Registered Pullman SST, Inc.
Adam Rector adam.rector@accenture.com Registered Accenture Infrastructure and Capital Projects
Paul Reinken paulr@mckinstry.com Registered McKinstry
Mike Richey mrichey@hvacmorgan.com Registered Morgan Mechanical Inc
Evan Rios evanr@pecwater.com Registered PEC Water
George Ritchotte gritchotte@herrerainc.com Registered Herrera Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Madeline Rons madeline.rons@tylin.com Registered TYLin
Rob Ruppel rruppel@pcl.com Registered PCL Construction Services, Inc.
Shannon Saramaa shannon.saramaa@meadhunt.com Registered Mead & Hunt
Fernando Sarmiento fernando.sarmiento@tylin.com Registered T.Y. Lin International
Joshua Schenewerk jschenewerk@cmtsllc.com Registered CMTS LLC
Samantha Schreiner samantha@srtconsultants.com Registered SRT Consultants
Pailyn Schroeder pailyns@mckinstry.com Registered McKinstry



Diego Serrano diego.serrano@tylin.com Registered TYLin
Nuzhat Shaikh nshaikh@dabri.com Registered Dabri, Inc.
Keshav Sharma keshav.sharma@cogentinfo.com Registered Cogent Infotech Corporation
Michael Shinouda mshinouda@walshgroup.com Registered The Walsh Group
Kathi Shoemake kathi@hvacdoublecheck.com Registered HVAC Double Check
Will Sigman will.sigman@vanir.com Registered Vanir Construction Management 
Cari Simson cari@urbansystemsdesign.com Registered
Kendall Skaggs kskaggs@libelectric.com Registered Liberty Electric Inc
Ryan Sondgroth rsondgroth@prospectconst.com Registered Prospect Construction, Inc.
Chris Stack bids@harborpacific.com Registered Harbor Pacific Contractors Inc
Shaun Stauffer sstauffer@kleinfelder.com Registered Kleinfelder
Chris Stearns christopher.stearns@hwlochner.com Registered HW Lochner
Dillon Stearns dillon@ikonika.com Registered Ikonika Automation LLC
Cindy Strickland cindy_strickland@millerknoll.com Registered MillerKnoll
Dan Strong dans@shinnmech.com Registered Shinn Mechanical, Inc.
Hannah Summers hsummers@reyeseng.com Registered Reyes Engineering, Inc.
Lena Szykowski lszykowski@ema-inc.com Registered EMA Inc.
Ty Tadano ttadano@parametrix.com Registered Parametrix
Dana Tavener dtavener@kbacm.com Registered KBA, Inc.
Angela Templin atemplin@glumac.com Registered Glumac
Noah Toomey noah.toomey@sakbuildersinc.com Registered SAK Builders Inc
Annie Torgersen annie@sagearchalliance.com Registered SAGE Architectural Alliance
Jonathan Tristao jtristao@tannerpacific.com Registered Tanner Pacific, Inc
Collin Tuthill collint@velectric.com Registered Valley Electric
Greg Uselman greg.u@foygroup.net Registered Foy Group Electric
Jon Varriano jon@mcclureandsons.com Registered McClure and Sons, Inc
Pete Vasquez petev@pacificfence.com Registered Pacific Fence & Wire Co.
Raphael Victor raphael.victor@sixense-group.com Registered Sixense
Steven Vinci svinci@brierleyassociates.com Registered Brierley Associates Corporation
Borut Vujic borut.vujic@consertus.com Registered Consertus, Inc. 
Michael Webb mikewebb@thecmsolution.com Registered CM Solutions
Martha Weldeyesus wmartha760@gmail.com Registered
Yaakov Welner ywelner@pcl.com Registered PCL
Aaron Whitlatch awhitlatch@glumac.com Registered Glumac
Jesse Wilson jessew@velectric.com Registered Valley Electric
Dean Wood dean.wood@aks-eng.com Registered AKS Engineering
Melissa Wu melissa.wu@jacobs.com Registered
Sam Yaghmaie samyaghmaie@kennedyjenks.com Registered Kennedy Jenks
Irene Yen yendvm@gmail.com Registered
Brielle Yoos office@hatchfencerentals.com Registered Hatch Fence Rentals
Levi Young levi.young@deainc.com Registered David Evans & Associates
Haitao Zhang htzhang2@gmail.com Registered Self employed
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